VI.

VII.

Glen Ellyn Park District
Board of Commissioners
Regular Meeting
September 19, 2017
185 Spring Avenue

6:30 p.m.
Call to Order
Roll Call of Commissioners
Pledge of Allegiance
Public Participation
Consent Agenda: All items in Section V are included in the Consent Agenda by the Board

and will be enacted in one motion. There will be no separate discussion of these items unless a
Board Member so requests, in which event the item will be removed from the Agenda.

A. Voucher List of Bills Totaling $404,102.96

B. Minutes: August 15, 2017 Regular Meeting minutes and the September 5, Workshop
Meeting minutes

C. Finance Report

2018 District Forecasting Discussion

A. Financial Overview & Forecast
B. Capital Projects
C. Other Topics

Adjourn



Accounts Payable

Voucher Approval Document

Warrant Request Date:

Glen Ellyn Park District

Voucher List Presented to the Board of Commissioners

9/19/2017

To the Executive Director:
The payment of the attached list of bills has been approved by the Park District Board of Commissioners and as of the

date signed below, you are hereby authorized to pay them from the appropriate funds.

£ Dy

Treasurer:

10 Corporate Fund

20 Recreation Fund

55 Special Recreation Fund

85 Asset Replacement Fund
94 Capital Improvements Fund
96 Cash In Lieu of Land Fund

Report Total:

53,875.25
128,641.50
445.98
68,110.00
146,100.23
6,930.00

404,102.96



Accounts Payable wEjy
W

Computer Check Proof List by Vendor & D ?
H

k 3

User: cyocum
Printed: 09/14/2017 - 12:22PM
Batch: 00005.09.2017 ’} D']LS\S
Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 199108 AAP Financial Services Advance Auto Parts Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False
Vehicle Repairs 872.84 09/20/2017  10-10-000-530340-0000
Equipment Repairs 26.17 09/20/2017  10-10-000-530210-0000
Check Total: 899.01
Vendor: 101047 Advantage Trailers & Hitches Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
34751 Coupler Pins 137.08 09/20/2017  10-10-000-530210-0000
Check Total: 137.08
Vendor: 103170 Alexander Equipment Company Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: False
136992 Tree Anchoring Kits 291.00 09/20/2017  10-10-000-550600-0000
Check Total: 291.00
Vendor: 199615 Allied Landscaping Corporation Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
Lake Ellyn Park Improvements 6,685.20 09/20/2017  94-90-865-575110-0000
Check Total: 6,685.20
Vendor: 103689 American Soccer Company, Inc. Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: False
6471255 Soccer Uniforms 495.87 09/20/2017  20-21-000-535500-1120
Check Total: 495.87
Vendor: 103977 Anderson Pest Control Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: False
4440557 9/17 Pest Control 33.50 09/20/2017  10-10-000-521600-0000
4440557 9/17 Pest Control 24.72 09/20/2017  20-30-150-521600-0000
4440557 9/17 Pest Control 73.65 09/20/2017  20-30-200-521600-0000
4440557 9/17 Pest Control 26.38 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521600-0000
4440557 9/17 Pest Control 58.00 09/20/2017  20-30-100-521600-0000
4440557 9/17 Pest Control 31.31 09/20/2017  20-30-500-521600-0000
4440557 9/17 Pest Control 107.82 09/20/2017  20-30-450-521600-0000
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
4440557 9/17 Pest Control 37.45 09/20/2017  20-30-300-521600-0000
4440557 9/17 Pest Control 14.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1236
Check Total: 406.83
Vendor: 104993 Aqua Pure Enterprises Inc. Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
110417 Chlorine 1,518.23 09/20/2017  20-30-500-530600-0000
Check Total: 1,518.23
Vendor: 105167 Armbrust Plumbing and Heating Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: False
Deposit Plumbing/Piping Platform Courts 6,930.00 09/20/2017  96-00-880-575110-0000
Check Total: 6,930.00
Vendor: 105807 AT&T Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: False
8/23-9/22/17 Service 160.06 09/20/2017  20-30-150-570300-0000
Check Total: 160.06
Vendor: 198946 AT&T Long Distance Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False
8/17 Long Distance 34.56 09/20/2017  10-00-000-570300-0000
8/17 Long Distance 34.56 09/20/2017  20-00-000-570300-0000
Check Total: 69.12
Vendor: 109320 B Gunther & Company Inc. Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
104517 Memorial Plaque 157.99 09/20/2017  10-00-000-420213-0000
Check Total: 157.99
Vendor: 200026 Adam Baldocchi Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False
Lifeguard Meeting 173.07 09/20/2017  20-30-500-530401-0000
Check Total: 173.07
Vendor: 108315 Batteries Plus Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False
487108559-01 LED Lights 47,494.40 09/20/2017  85-30-100-541300-0000
487108574-01 LED Lights 16,320.60 09/20/2017  85-30-100-541300-0000
487288776 Battery 1.95 09/20/2017  10-10-000-550300-0000
Various Lightbulbs 28.88 09/20/2017  20-30-200-541300-0000
Various Batteries 55.80 09/20/2017  20-30-450-530300-0000
Check Total: 63,901.63

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (09/14/2017 - 12:22 PM)

Page 2


http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ffb90a00-6a9f-4d8f-875d-71a30b6619e5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-300-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d7e906fb-9b4a-4036-8916-fe732a1777da
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1236
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=104993
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=104993
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ba4c989b-d615-48af-b3b8-b4cd1b011f96
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=105167
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=105167
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=27075815-a3bd-4068-b528-53ffe1b3f16e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:96-00-880-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=105807
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=105807
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-150-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198946
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198946
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=109320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=109320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=009d7d69-394e-4bc6-921a-af8d899f0694
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-420213-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=200026
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=200026
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530401-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=108315
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=108315
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=51c5f2b3-cede-4475-b33b-83a6a3fbc368
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:85-30-100-541300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c13845c5-2a31-408a-b066-ebd98ef5bd98
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:85-30-100-541300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=75fd3eb2-8069-4fbf-aeef-ba255fa09ba9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-550300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=73750c99-0145-451e-8bbe-25143f5c94c0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-200-541300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5213ba75-fc1b-417b-bfbd-10aa87be7e1f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-450-530300-0000

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 199280 Beary Landscape Management Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
63843 8/17 Landscape Maintenance 4,341.70 09/20/2017  10-10-000-521600-0000
Check Total: 4,341.70
Vendor: 199128 Bedrock Earthscapes, LLC Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
622 Wetland Plug Installation 7,662.00 09/20/2017  94-90-865-575110-0000
671 Wetland Plug Installation 1,303.68 09/20/2017  94-90-865-575110-0000
Check Total: 8,965.68
Vendor: 109540 Bill George Football League Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: False
League Fees 8,000.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1161
Check Total: 8,000.00
Vendor: 161208 Blue Tarp Financial Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False
38555593 Welding Mask 174.99 09/20/2017  10-10-000-530340-0000
Check Total: 174.99
Vendor: 200044 Boombah Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False
119563 Football Jerseys 11,540.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-535500-1161
Check Total: 11,540.00
Vendor: 107310 B-Sharp, LLC Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False
Spring Classes 1,394.00 09/20/2017  20-24-000-525500-4610
Spring Classes 1,472.00 09/20/2017  20-22-000-525500-2311
Check Total: 2,866.00
Vendor: 135160 BSN Sports Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
900310468 Football Belts 112.50 09/20/2017  20-21-000-535500-1161
900334248 Whistles 15.25 09/20/2017  20-21-000-535500-1171
Check Total: 127.75
Vendor: 199895 Christine Calhoun Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False
Uniform Patches 32.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-535500-1171
Check Total: 32.00
Vendor: 112510 Call One Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False
Facility Lines 9/15-10/14/17 299.14 09/20/2017  10-00-000-570300-0000
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Facility Lines 9/15-10/14/17 299.14 09/20/2017  20-00-000-570300-0000
Facility Lines 9/15-10/14/17 222.47 09/20/2017  20-30-100-570300-0000
Check Total: 820.75
Vendor: 113050 Case Lots Inc. Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: False
6131 Garbage Bags/Paper Towels 1,195.20 09/20/2017  10-10-000-530300-0000
Check Total: 1,195.20
Vendor: 113456 Central Turf & Irrigation Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False
7639247 Irrigation Repairs 1,106.44 09/20/2017  10-10-000-521315-0000
Check Total: 1,106.44
Vendor: 113935 Chicagoland Indoor Soccer Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
Indoor League Fees 3,950.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1127
Check Total: 3,950.00
Vendor: 200028 Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc. Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: False
Asphalt Lots 86,847.85 09/20/2017  94-90-920-575110-0000
Check Total: 86,847.85
Vendor: 199673 Clarendon Hills Park District Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
Conference Ribbons 389.00 09/20/2017  20-30-500-530910-0000
Check Total: 389.00
Vendor: 199927 Clauss Brothers, Inc. Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False
Playground Installation 7,405.00 09/20/2017  94-90-865-575120-0000
Check Total: 7,405.00
Vendor: 199277 Karen Clements Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False
Cheer Stipend 144.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1241
Check Total: 144.00
Vendor: 115285 ComEd Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False
7/19-8/17/17 Electricity 33.11 09/20/2017  10-00-000-570100-0000
8/8-9/6/17 Electricity 32.83 09/20/2017  10-00-000-570100-0000
Check Total: 65.94
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Vendor: 200055 Jill Condon Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: False
Cheer Stipend 204.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1241
Check Total: 204.00

Vendor: 199470 Rafael Davalos Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
Boot Reimbursement 50.00 09/20/2017  10-00-000-585815-0000
Check Total: 50.00

Vendor: 117920 Mary Defiglia Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
8/17 Mileage 97.37 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585270-0000
Check Total: 97.37

Vendor: 200063 Matteo DiMarco Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False
Return Key Deposit 50.00 09/20/2017  10-00-000-260100-0000
Check Total: 50.00

Vendor: 199573 First Bankcard Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False

Babicz Rainbow-Racing Bibs 61.67 09/20/2017  20-21-000-535500-1141

Babicz Rainbow-Racing Bibs 61.67 09/20/2017  20-21-000-535500-1112

Babicz Rainbow-Racing Bibs 61.66 09/20/2017  20-21-000-535500-1233

Babicz Amazon-Moana Movie 19.99 09/20/2017  20-30-500-530907-0000

Babicz Rainoutline-Weather Application 399.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000

Babicz Myfonts.com-Sponsor Font 37.93 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1234

Babicz Adobe-Creative Cloud 26.56 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1232

Babicz Adobe-Creative Cloud 26.55 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1161

Babicz Wendy's-New Employee Lunch 21.05 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585250-0000

Babicz Amazon-Monitors 299.96 09/20/2017  20-30-100-540700-0000

Babicz Amazon-Cables 39.92 09/20/2017  20-30-100-540700-0000

Babicz Ellyn's-Volunteer Giftcards 500.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1233

Calhoun Team Snap-Team Fees 129.99 09/20/2017  20-21-000-535500-1222

Calhoun Walmart-Supplies 47.15 09/20/2017  20-21-000-535500-1171

Calhoun CheerSounds-Music 79.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-535500-1241

Cinquegrani WOW-Sunset Internet 96.95 09/20/2017  20-30-500-570300-0000

Cinquegrani Amazon-Docking Station/Cables 114.49 09/20/2017  10-00-000-540550-0000

Cinquegrani WOW-FIC Internet 99.11 09/20/2017  10-10-000-570300-0000

Cinquegrani GFOA-Annual Dues 160.00 09/20/2017  10-00-000-585250-0000

Cinquegrani Comcast-ASFC Internet/Cable 445.30 09/20/2017  20-30-100-570300-0000

Cinquegrani Amazon-Power Adapter 10.00 09/20/2017  20-30-350-570300-0000

Cinquegrani Amazon-Network Switch 47.50 09/20/2017  20-30-100-540700-0000

Clark Amazon-Pool Supplies 79.57 09/20/2017  20-30-500-530320-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=200055
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=200055
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1241
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199470
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199470
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585815-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=117920
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=117920
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585270-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=200063
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=200063
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-260100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199573
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199573
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=52935d37-59d5-4498-9191-fd52a08af2bd
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1141
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=32df2b49-d9e4-47bb-b46b-d0cd58574c53
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1112
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c60d82a5-cfd8-4093-b501-0f77ee1ae5a1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1233
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6bf5a527-3f19-4b6f-bda2-5539d8c54582
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530907-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=52a6d6a4-cf1e-453f-8363-c7834b609147
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1ae75544-afec-4efa-8681-4bddb6c3bc29
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1234
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=fcd828f2-d309-4dfe-9147-15079b5f9051
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1232
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1912a4d5-499d-44d3-b222-1830c69757f6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1161
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9cc57f09-a4ee-4532-a279-3177fb240518
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585250-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b29d5f9e-8ab5-4622-94c5-c439c33efb43
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-540700-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e393cf6b-22e8-4437-957f-a04a308a9278
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-540700-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=220310af-1063-427e-aa49-03a38736aa5d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1233
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a550754f-14d4-412f-bff4-4d5112b12127
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1222
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9f6139b7-cd3f-4841-a9f1-e56422b69d0b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1171
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b10b0e08-4509-4043-aa4a-c012c0388971
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1241
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5dd85bbc-c707-4436-b6f7-7ccaccd5442d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9ceab8dc-88df-4d81-88ff-cad69fbdb87d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-540550-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7f1ff8bf-682d-411a-997e-f97524363c33
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1def2801-179d-41fd-a747-4f7439929c7f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585250-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6284fd9b-a807-4a02-b895-1ff0109f9b4d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=281859d6-78d5-4d0e-84a4-b9b12db71bfe
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-350-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=8d6ba54d-0148-4179-8025-97f5433b4f00
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-540700-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=17ae16c1-364d-4d39-b00d-2e46b9da5eb9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530320-0000

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Clark Elkay-Repair Drinking Fountains 408.99 09/20/2017  20-30-100-550300-0000
Clark Pace-Fitness Equipment 187.76 09/20/2017  20-30-100-530210-0000
Clark EZ Facility-Scheduling 212.66 09/20/2017  20-30-100-521600-0000
Clark Amazon-Pool Supplies 76.28 09/20/2017  20-30-500-530320-0000
Clark Amazon-Maintenance Supplies 76.90 09/20/2017  20-30-100-530300-0000
Clark Les Mills-Group Fitness 203.00 09/20/2017  20-30-100-521600-0000
Clark Auto Icemakers-Concessions 85.00 09/20/2017  20-30-500-530095-0000
Defiglia IDPH-State Certification 36.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585202-0000
Defiglia Direct TV-Cable 83.98 09/20/2017  20-30-350-521300-0000
Defiglia Creative Vendor-Floor Tape 35.90 09/20/2017  20-30-200-541300-0000
Esposito IPRA-Job Posting 165.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585250-0000
Esposito Main St. Pub-Employee Farwell 93.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585290-0000
Esposito Jewel-Meet & Greet Supplies 55.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585101-0000
Harris Meatheads-Staff Meeting 131.29 09/20/2017  10-00-000-585290-0000
Harris Meatheads-Staff Meeting 131.28 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585290-0000
Harris Danby's-Business Meeting 11.18 09/20/2017  10-00-000-585100-0000
Harris Danby's-Business Meeting 11.18 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585100-0000
Hopkins V of GE-Permit Fees 2,315.00 09/20/2017  94-90-880-575110-0000
Marquez Aldi-PADS Supplies 44.90 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-463 1
Marquez Wheaton PD-Field Trip 276.50 09/20/2017  20-24-000-525500-4631
Marquez Studio Movie-Field Trips 426.00 09/20/2017  20-24-000-525500-4631
Marquez Funway-Field Trip 360.00 09/20/2017  20-24-000-525500-4625
Marquez GEPD-Field Trips 149.50 09/20/2017  20-24-000-525500-463 1
Marquez Lombard PD-Field Trip 201.50 09/20/2017  20-24-000-525500-4625
Marquez Lakeshore-Preschool Supplies 148.32 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4610
Marquez York Theatre-Field Trip 481.00 09/20/2017  20-24-000-525500-4625
Marquez Lombard PD-Field Trip 539.50 09/20/2017  20-24-000-525500-4625
Marquez Lakeshore-Preschool Supplies 339.22 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4610
Marquez Walmart-Senior Supplies 31.88 09/20/2017  20-25-000-535500-5728
Marquez Amazon-Bean Bags 37.82 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4610
Okray Vanilla Video-Advertising 267.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585175-0000
Okray Amazon-Eclipse Glasses 19.95 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Facebook-Social Media 42.06 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Amazon-Case/Eclipse Glasses 43.58 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Adobe-Creative Cloud 30.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Adobe-Creative Cloud 19.99 09/20/2017  20-30-100-521650-0000
Okray Divine Signs-Decals 15.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Displays2Go-Poster Frames 364.02 09/20/2017  20-30-100-521650-0000
Okray Viral Sweep-Social Media 49.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray PJ's Camera-Photo Contest Prizes 150.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Kidlist-Paid Advertising 200.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Contrastly-Filters 99.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Zoho-Sponsorship 7.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585175-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=afd861f8-6d27-48ed-b38d-4ca68b4d6228
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-550300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=19e290a8-2a57-49d6-a077-999446447fa8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530210-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=affa6297-2cba-4b84-b45a-7b09f260f839
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f78b47f4-4c2a-49eb-a931-22b8afa42cf6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530320-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b778af74-e91d-404c-b1b4-59c340335ddf
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=92fbc778-2764-49f3-bef9-aa2d23e1e396
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=61f821b5-c826-4ce4-ba73-fe24a98c61aa
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530095-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=35c36b48-9cdf-4609-9ea0-2c6cee56f5b6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585202-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=17bceffa-318f-4877-b30a-ccc34719cd98
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-350-521300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=36b8f60d-14d6-4eb3-9ec6-5692040ff0e9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-200-541300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e9bd727f-aa10-445b-b306-b530e7a74ee6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585250-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4a5d1c42-dbe0-44bf-aeb7-3369e329b936
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585290-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c0e17382-bebd-4fa4-8912-ee62a7bbb330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585101-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=68d2a887-d797-4caa-9dad-8fd92d1eded4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585290-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2d632004-571d-4c4c-bc4e-de0dda252d84
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585290-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3a444ddf-d200-4047-9e57-6fb87847b536
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d672b661-f1aa-463c-b7d4-ce8bcea120af
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=da9df674-b223-4c17-8982-42ff8ea4cc90
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-880-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=934a1a41-647c-4669-9e5a-aa212bf98d89
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4631
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=bcbe983b-2514-4538-a644-e6077457fe28
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-525500-4631
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=93a2b40d-5349-4ebf-a3c0-3953823bba96
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-525500-4631
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2a0044e2-5a71-4e51-b64b-638533930caf
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-525500-4625
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=41bd6060-bd17-4f02-8a2f-bb4b01bdb311
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-525500-4631
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=8e14b5c9-4670-48e2-a26c-e36f4496bffa
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-525500-4625
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d0e6b66c-5e92-4f71-ba0d-1ff644787196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=412aea47-15e7-44ed-95da-de178202afff
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-525500-4625
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=833ccbf3-4679-49b4-8b8b-5a0a68dd4fbf
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-525500-4625
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6356a6cd-790f-4060-a118-10abee75645e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1465ac3e-3fa4-4535-98c8-ecc236b99f63
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-25-000-535500-5728
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=52378319-b319-411d-ae1f-6041316282c2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=29b921b8-a539-4f62-aaed-5f58268c7b3f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=0354ef81-3a3e-4696-b08a-05314557f95e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=57c9125a-480d-4360-95ca-af07fbd1ad2c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=686465f6-653d-46e7-802a-27106726874c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=31faa3fc-0e5b-4868-86a0-96d70a81ab76
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=abd6db32-9949-47ae-acb9-54e0e167f7de
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e4e1b600-9b2c-41fa-8ff8-955fbf30af6b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=98b024c6-a53c-4d65-acd5-3e5316eb3008
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f048c1e4-1b81-4ed9-90be-83cd3ff93736
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c7e64114-c8ef-42f4-abbb-2c347354399b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d9749266-bf74-48cc-abc4-06568f096d0a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=74b6eeeb-6a8a-459d-8d09-f07eeff47096
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=312f3489-7dee-44f0-a54b-d421e026ba1a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Okray Mailchimp-Email Marketing 97.50 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Mailchimp-Email Marketing 30.00 09/20/2017  20-30-100-521650-0000
Okray Divine Signs-Posters 58.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Divine Signs-Sponsorship 269.04 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585175-0000
Okray Divine Signs-Posters 246.96 09/20/2017  20-30-100-521650-0000
Okray Shaw-Advertising 299.00 09/20/2017  20-30-100-521650-0000
Okray AMI-Banners 168.38 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Amazon-Prime Membership 99.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Adobe-Stock Photography 29.99 09/20/2017  20-00-000-530450-0000
Okray Amazon-Poster Hangers 11.99 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Divine Signs-Posters 50.50 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585175-0000
Okray GoDaddy-Domain Registration 15.17 09/20/2017  20-30-100-521650-0000
Okray Jordan Tomasek-Design Fees 650.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Name Badges Inc.-Name Badges 13.95 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521700-0000
Okray Name Badges Inc.-Name Badges 13.95 09/20/2017  10-00-000-521700-0000
Okray UPrinting-Trifolds 87.89 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray UPrinting-Business Cards 26.74 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Amazon-Keyboard 52.43 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Amazon-Video Equipment 234.48 09/20/2017  20-00-000-521650-0000
Okray Amazon-Video Equipment 234.48 09/20/2017  20-30-100-521650-0000
Robinson GEPD-Camp Trip 87.00 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4612
Robinson Vertical Endeavors-Field Trip 370.00 09/20/2017  20-24-000-525500-4625
Robinson Walmart-Supplies 55.18 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4643
Robinson Amazon-Start-up Supplies 807.07 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4610
Robinson Discount School-Start-up Supplies 1,483.83 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4610
Robinson Really Good-Supplies 49.68 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4610
Robinson Lakeshore-Start-up Supplies 293.38 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4610
Robinson USPS-Postcard Stamps 102.00 09/20/2017 ~ 20-24-000-535500-4610
Robinson Amazon-Lantern Walk Supplies 516.78 09/20/2017  20-26-000-535500-6801
Robinson Fun Express-Preschool Supplies 478.93 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4610
Robinson Craft Shop-Cardboard Letters 57.56 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4610
Robinson Walmart-PADS Supplies 20.36 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-463 1
Robinson Amazon-Table Covers/Tape 106.31 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585175-0000
Robinson Amazon-Bean Bags/Cones 146.42 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585175-0000
Robinson Walmart-Camp Supplies 58.61 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4625
Robinson Walmart-Camp Supplies 117.22 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4631
Robinson S&S-Equipment 202.59 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4643
Robinson Fun Express-Supplies 24.29 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4643
Robinson Walmart-Camp Supplies 85.49 09/20/2017  20-24-000-535500-4625
Robinson Walmart-Water/Snacks 89.52 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585175-0000
Robinson Red Box-Movie in the Park 4.00 09/20/2017  20-26-000-535500-6801
Robinson Walmart-Dowel Sticks 14.25 09/20/2017  20-26-000-535500-6801
Shingler IPRA-Membership Dues 269.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585250-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d59c2532-1b91-4497-a9dd-5b07867e0e0f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=bd0966bd-291a-47f2-93ba-69dea7e64309
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e72e2a3a-f863-4279-8f9b-9b5edcf4f378
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=61d1bba4-49d8-41f5-9c1b-7675ee3c40a1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a6d19e42-2d27-4763-a921-017342fb5cb6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3ebb4652-50ee-4bbe-988c-1b8d82539696
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c3f29098-f26c-4aa0-8528-8d53b8943fe1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7195f8a3-bc60-4dea-841d-ea1fc16ecb71
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=0b7db4c2-8e59-44bd-b7e3-60694c05393f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-530450-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d7ae7ccd-1e57-4e37-b133-3bdb2bbf03c7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ec995dac-6fed-4b1c-bdef-d4df82d76d2c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c5319491-6eb5-497a-8e1e-c335e6f23d6e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5727da8d-7972-4774-9ea1-76e4b4cc5ee8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4ee62e4f-846a-4d4f-afd0-db11bffd91b4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521700-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e6bf4194-7b25-4413-8e9b-886f55eecce2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-521700-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=43258143-04bb-4a2a-ba4d-7af5cf078cc8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=226d6aba-3cb2-4e76-8bde-52099263c067
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b2e0242c-0c4f-41c1-bf09-70b1855c595c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=711fac80-0520-4a3f-8946-9590d514e2c3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1e2f1bb1-f03f-48a0-842c-91682d4efab7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6228c6ee-a8be-46d2-9c87-4f10a4ed4573
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4612
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=70f2f284-42e7-47e2-aadd-44c9d5a7678f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-525500-4625
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6796c7d0-f29b-4224-bfd2-3f0c60638c2d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4643
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2034096c-113d-44bc-8287-7ec8cad878db
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9372ea51-49fb-4d41-8822-e7dfd0477788
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ae0eecc0-d4d4-464d-9b61-785ea8dd8937
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=85463ca0-169c-42aa-a690-24f34c810a69
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=45951641-3091-4f9f-9583-0b1bedc95abb
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c40c51f8-d27d-4610-83fa-d6984a210a98
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6801
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=15900fa6-e9c3-413c-87ae-0a3034038955
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=fe9f07d9-e972-4e35-9f72-1c1ad30caa47
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=694b3aac-99e7-4033-910b-d05a75ec1968
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4631
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=da8c8ee4-d592-4771-b8ec-d09488024681
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5b4cef1c-06e0-49c8-a0af-c31618489858
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b86ec6d4-4e07-4e80-85be-5a9d79ffb939
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4625
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=85ce94fe-4585-42ea-9781-e29593b4c42f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4631
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c2db187a-f66f-4d27-9ed2-25f84bf6eaa2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4643
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d1a727b6-746b-4cd4-a4be-0f3483677f84
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4643
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5a5bf723-b39a-4ad2-bf51-6220cfcb2fe0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4625
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7ea9e010-799c-4ab6-b34d-0163c54a7094
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=793c0172-7645-4e95-8fd5-0ea61a38c266
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6801
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=72eb5fa1-d3b8-4d72-b2bc-a76f512b3b02
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6801
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e0648010-edae-4750-90e5-0e4f3827d1b2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585250-0000

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Shingler Aquatic Council-Training 345.00 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585202-0000
Shingler Home Plumbing-Shower Repairs 226.55 09/20/2017  20-30-100-521600-0000
Thomas Team Sanp-Team Fees 1,826.47 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1127
Thomas Jewel-Pool Party 28.96 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1127
Thomas Barones-Pool Party 390.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1127
Thomas Dick's-Equipment 31.98 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1127
Thomas Chicago Fire-Tickets 3,025.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1127
Thomas Jewel-Supplies 39.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1127
Thomas Signup.com-Tournament Volunteers 49.99 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1125
Check Total: 25,619.03
Vendor: 129093 Fox Valley Fire & Safety Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
112592 Alarm Repairs 429.00 09/20/2017  20-30-150-521600-0000
Check Total: 429.00
Vendor: 129900 Future Pros Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
Summer Training 2,080.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1126
Check Total: 2,080.00
Vendor: 130257 Game Day USA Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: False
Tournament Fees 425.00 09/20/2017  20-21-000-525500-1112
Check Total: 425.00
Vendor: 132080 Gold Medal-Chicago, Inc. Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False
326055 Concessions 132.76 09/20/2017  20-30-300-530095-0000
328802 Concessions 370.78 09/20/2017  20-30-300-530095-0000
Check Total: 503.54
Vendor: 132083 Goldy Locks, Inc. Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: False
651900 Dog Park Gate Repairs 660.00 09/20/2017  20-30-475-530425-0000
Check Total: 660.00
Vendor: 100553 Granicus, Inc. Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False
87624 Board Meeting Streaming 733.88 09/20/2017  20-00-000-585100-0000
87624 Board Meeting Streaming 733.87 09/20/2017  10-00-000-585100-0000
Check Total: 1,467.75
Vendor: 132395 Graphics III Paper Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
